THERMOSTATIC/MANUAL GRIDDLE
TOP 36" 3/4" NPT GAS INLET
FRONT 36"
12---" 16
=========J=1"L 3" GREASE TROUGH
I----36" _______j L 6t" LANDING LEDGE
Manual Griddle 24" Plate Thermostatic Griddle 24" Plate Width (mm)
ARMG-24-24 ARTG-24-24 24" (610)
ARMG-36-24 ARTG-36-24 36" (914)
ARMG-48-24 ARTG-48-24 48" (1219)
ARMG-60-24 ARTG-60-24 60" (1524)
ARMG-72-24 ARTG-72-24 72" (1829)
• Specify type of gas and altitude if over 2000 feet.
• Please specify gas type when ordering.
COMBUSTIBLE WALL CLEARANCES
For use only on non-combustible floors. Legs or casters are required, or